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Polaroid Consumer
Electronics Payables

AR Detail

AR Trade Rec

Note Rec - Trade Adj
Trade Rec - Sis Rins Accr
Gross AR

PCE USA
Cash Disc Rsv

PCE USA
Total Net AR

Rec - Other
Reserve - Proview
Rec - Proview
Rec - Employees
Misc Acct Rev

Campus 1 Housing

Petters Warehouse District
PGW, LLC

Petters Co., LLC

Fingerhut Direct Marketing Inc.
Petters Co., Inc.

UBID, Inc.

SONIQCAST, LLC

Petters Hospitality & Entertainment
Integrity Marketing & Sales
Innovative Campus, LLC
Petters International, LLC
Petters Media Group
Interactive Development, LLC
Thomas J. Petters (manual)
MLO Appliance Co. Inc.
Related Party Rec

PCE USA
Total 430 Net AR

12/18/2008

10,842,506
$0

($74.,616)
$0

$10,767,890

($11,248,046)

($11,248,046)

($480,156)

($480,156)

$12,295
($2,374,000)

$3,259,564

$30,000

$927,859

$14,775
$200
$3,812,086
($23,498)
($7.801)
$5,500,537
$874,991
$266,444
$34,982
($90)
$21,737
$313,632
$71
$2,100
$3,000,000
$125,849

$13,936,016

514,383,720

$14,383,720
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Polaroid

Company Code # 430
Wire Transfers - Treasury
90 Days Prior to December 19, 2008

Vendor

Polaroid International Trading
Goodview Electronic

Flextronics

Lancelot Investors Fund
Goodview Electronic
Gilbert Company
CMRS / ASCOM

Date

09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/18/2008
09/18/2008
09/18/2008
10/21/2008
12/18/2008

$ Amount

150,000.00
121,080.00
471,997.68
240,960.72
108,072.00
25,000.00
300.00



Exhibit S-3c¢



Related Party U.S.Payments_12.17.07 t0 12.18.08

DC 02/09/0§

cc 430

BUSINESS IMPACT GROU
BUSINESS IMPACT GROU
BUSINESS IMPACT GROU
BUSINESS IMPACY GROU
BUSINESS IMPACT GROU
BUSINESS IMPACT GROU
PETTERS CAPITAL LLC
PETTERS COMPANY INC
PETTERS COMPANY INC
PETTERS COMPANY, INC
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
PETTERS GROUP WORLDW
T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & MPROPERTIES MN

T & MPROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN

T & M PROPERTIES MN
ZINK IMAGING INC.

Total AP Payments

PETTERS COMPANY INC
PETTERS COMPANY INC

PETTERS GROUP WORLDWIDE

THOMAS J. PETTERS

Total Known Wire Transfer Payments

Total RP AP and Known Wire Transfer Amounts

Polaroid Consumer Electronics

U.8. Related Party Payments
12/17/07 to 12/18/08

2/21/2008 1,040.14
3/13/2008 087.47
4/2/2008 958.50
7/21/2008 3.466.51
9/10/2008 85.94
11/13/2008 1,637.35
4/18/2008 587,835.61
2/19/2008 1,086.79
4/9/2008  15,225,910.31
5/29/2008 500,000.00
1/7/2008 50,066.38
1/23/2008 10,195.46
1/25/2008 42,865.71
2/7/2008 46,160.59
2/21/2008 14,364.30
3/12/2008 52,903.00
4/3/2008 70,137.78
4/16/2008 4,963.00
4/30/2008 62,091.45
5/12(2008 2,756.67
5/15/2008 52,903.00
5/29/2008 18,384.93
6/10/2008 55,402.67
6/19/2008 2,258.55
7/24/2008 67,255.27
8/13/2008 79,333.27
8/26/2008 50.74
9/9/2008 8.098.33
9/18/2008 36,251.10
9/23/2008 2,447.18
12/21/2007 25,005.75
1/24/2008 25,005.75
2/14/2008 26,256.04
3/20/2008 26,256.04
41712008 16,953.56
4/21/2008 26,256.04
4124/2008 7,698.00
5/16/2008 26,256.04
6/23/2008 26,256.04
7/16/2008 26,256.04
8/13/2008 26,256.04
9/19/2008 26,256.04
12/18/2008 438,285.00
17,725,794.38
5/29/2008
8/1/2008
9/22/2008
5/22/2008

500,000.00
6,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00

11,500,000.00

17,725,794.38

11,500,000.00

29,225,794.38



